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Tom Gillis
Tim O'Neal
Gene Sauers

Lee Janzen
Heath Slocum
Darren Clarke

Angel Cabrera
Retief Goosen
Woody Austin

Paul Goydos
Scott Verplank
Scott Parel

Kirk Triplett
Billy Andrade
David Duval

Ernie Els
Steve Allan
Brad Adamonis

Alex Cejka
John Huston
Richard Green

Tim Petrovic
Ken Duke
Marco Dawson
Billy Mayfair
Cameron Percy
David Toms
Jason Caron

Paul Stankowski
Jeff Maggert
Glen Day

Bob Estes

Joe Durant
David Branshaw
Stewart Cink
Greg Chalmers
K.J. Choi

Rod Pampling
Brett Quigley

The Ally Challenge
Warwick Hills G&CC
Second Round Groupings and Starting Times
Saturday, August 24, 2024

Lake Orion, Ml
Savannah, GA
Palm Beach Gardens, FL

Orlando, FL
Milton, GA

The Abaco Club at Winding Bay, Bahamas

Villa Allende, Cordoba, Argentina
South Africa
Derby, KS

Long Beach, CA
Edmond, OK
Augusta, GA

Paradise Valley, AZ
Bristol, Rl
Cherry Hills, CO

South Africa
Melbourne, Australia
Cumberland, Rl

Germany
Clearwater, FL
Australia

Austin, TX
Stuart, FL
Melbourne, FL

Scottsdale, AZ
Australia
Shreveport, LA

South Yarmouth, MA
Flower Mound, TX
The Woodlands, TX

Alotian Club, AR
Austin, TX
Pensacola Beach, FL
Tampa, FL

Atlanta, GA

Australia

Republic of Korea
Australia
Barrington, RI
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TEE #10

11:20 AM David Frost
Stephen Ames

Bernhard Langer

11:30 AM Justin Leonard
Mario Tiziani

Ken Tanigawa

11:40 AM Boo Weekley
Charlie Wi

David Bransdon

Chris DiMarco
Y.E. Yang
Corey Pavin

11:50 AM

12:00 PM Kenny Perry
Fred Funk

Steve Flesch

12:10 PM Scott Dunlap
Dicky Pride
Mark Hensby
Rob Labritz
Mike Weir

Chad Campbell

Padraig Harrington
Michael Wright
Rocco Mediate

12:20 PM

12:30 PM

12:40 PM John Daly
Scott McCarron

Tom Pernice Jr.

12:50 PM Robert Karlsson
Matt Gogel

Jason Bohn

1:00 PM Brian Cooper
John Senden

Steve Jones
Mark O'Meara
Jim Furyk
Gordon Burns

1:10 PM

1:20 PM Shane Bertsch
Tim Herron

Duffy Waldorf
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The Ally Challenge
Warwick Hills G&CC

Second Round Groupings and Starting Times

Saturday, August 24, 2024

Delray Beach, FL
Canada
Germany

Tequesta, FL
Shorewood, MN
Scottsdale, AZ

Jay, FL
Republic of Korea
Maffra, Australia

Denver, CO
Republic of Korea
Dallas, TX

Franklin, KY
Jacksonville, FL
Union, KY

Sarasota, FL
Tuscaloosa, AL
Australia

Palm Beach Gardens, FL
Canada
Andrews, TX

Ireland
Australia
Greensburg, PA

Dardanelle, AR
Mooresville, NC
Scottsdale, AZ
Sweden

Mission Hills, KS
Kennesaw, GA

Pittsburgh, PA
Brisbane, Australia
Tempe, AZ

Las Vegas, NV
Jacksonville, FL

Ajax, Ontario, Canada

Denver, CO
Minneapolis, MN
Rensselaer, IN

mmm mmim mimm

+ + +
LA

+ 4+ +
LI

+ + +
LA

+ 4+ +
LI

+ + +
N = =

+ 4+
SIS

+ + o+
NN

+ 4+
oo w

+ o+ +
a oo

+
(o]

+ +
N o

72
72
72

72
72
72

72
72
72

73
73
73

73
73
73

73
73
73

73
73
73

73
73
74

74
74
74

74
74
74

75
77
77

77
77
77

78

78
79

Report Generated at 05:11:12 PM EASTERN on 08/23/24

- N
aIIYC allenge

veo oy ZuMdaren

Page 2 of 2

72
72
72

72
72
72

72
72
72

73
73
73

73
73
73

73
73
73

73
73
73

73
73
74

74
74
74

74
74
74

75
77
77

77
77
77

78

78
79



